

Order No. 54 Dated- 30/08/2023

Today is fixed for evidence and payment of cost.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heread, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed as last chance.

No steps payment of cost by plaintiff.

Defendant and state defendant files hazira.

Fix : 04/10/2023 for evidence of P.W-3 and payment of cost of Rs. 200/- as last chance.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court.
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 34 Dated 28/08/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a Petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by Plaintiff is allowed.

Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Fix: 09/10/2023 for further cross-examination of P.W-1.

Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB 01479