

Order No. 76 Dated 05/07/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the defendant
cross examination in full and before being discharged.

Fix : 29/08/2023 for show cause by the plaintiff.

S/d- LipikaDas
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-28/22 (CIS-48/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2017)

Order No. 64 Dated 05/07/2024

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.
Defendants files hazira.

Fix : 07/08/2023 for evidence of P.W-4.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-20/22 (CIS-134/17)

Order No. 68 Dated 05/07/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 31/07/2024 for evidence of D.W-1.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 66 Dated 02/07/2024

Today is fixed for awaiting C. Report and filing W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No C. Report has yet been received . Ld. Advocate for the defendants files a petition for filing W.S upon defendants on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 25/07 2024 for awaiting C. Report and filing W.S upon defendants No 1/1 ka to 1/1 ga.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 44 Dated 02/07/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Further cross examination of P.W-1 in full and before being discharged. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for adducing of P.W-2 on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 30/07/2023 for evidence of P.W-2

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 122 Dated 02/07/2024

Today is fixed for further argument.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
After that parties are verbally submitted to court, praying for time for
further argument. Prayer is allowed.

Fix : 10/07/2023 for futher argument.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479