

T.S- 28/22 (CIS- 48/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2025)

Order No. 86 Dated 20/02//26

Today is fixed for hearing petition.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Petition, dated 29/01/2026 heard in full by both sides. Accordingly Suit will proceed order.

Fix 16/03/2026 for order, petition dated 29/01/2026.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 42/25 (CIS- 46/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000063-2025)

Order No. 07 Dated 20/02/26

Today is fixed for filing W.S and hearing injunction petition.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the Defendant No. 1 to 5 files a petition praying for time for filing W.S
on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed . Defendant No. 8 and 9 are files W.S
suported by affidavit. W.S by defendant No 8 and 9 are accepted.

Defendant files haziran.

Fix 19/03/2026 for filing W.S by defendant No. 1 to 5.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Adtl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 44/25 (CIS- 48/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000065-2025)

Order No. 07 Dated 20/02//26

Today is fixed for filing W.S.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the Defendant No. 1 and 6 are files a petition praying for time for filing W.S on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed .

Fix 19/03/2026 for filing W.S by defendant No. 1 and 6 positively.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 67/25 (CIS- 74/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000103-2025)

Order No. 05 Dated 20/02//26

Today is fixed for filing W.S.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the Defendant Nos. are files a petition praying for time for filing W.S
on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed .

Fix **19/03/2026** for filing W.S by defendant No. 1, 2, 7, 11, 19, 22, 23 and 26
positively.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 41/25 (CIS- 45/25)

(CNR- WBWM11-000061-2025)

Order No. 07 Dated 20/02/26

Today is fixed for filing W.S.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the Defendant Nos. are files a petition praying for time for filing W.S
on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by Defendant is allowed .

Fix **19/03/2026** for filing W.S by defendant No. 1 positively.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 27/24 (CIS-52/24)
(CNR- WBWM11-000082-2024)

Order No. 18 Dated 19/02//26

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evience of P.W-1 on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by Plaintiff is allowed with cost of Rs. 500/-
Defendant files haziran.

Fix 19/03/2026 for further evidence of P.W-1 and payment of cost of Rs. 500/-

Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 01/22 (CIS- 244/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000287-2017)

Order No. 78 Dated 18/02//26

Today is fixed awaiting Commissioner Report.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Plaintiff is directed to physical appearance.
No commissioner Report has yet been received Ld. Advocate Commissioner.
Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix 07/04/2026 for awaiting commissioner Report and appearance to Court
by Plaintiff.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

